Kala Akkatten valokisa

Pilkittiin Hahdenniemen laiturilla 5.9.20 klo 10-14.

Tulokset:

Naiset: 1.

10.

11.

12.

13.

14.

15.

Miehet: 1.

10.

Raija-Liisa Siivonen

. Leena Fagerstrom

Eira Turkka
Regina Kojo
Marja-Terttu Marjamaa
Pirjo Lehdonkivi
Liisa Leppa

Pia Salonen

Eija Saarnio

Eevi Saari

Tarja llvonen
Ensi Aikio

Leena Alitupa
Sirkka Meskanen

Salla Meskanen

Heikki Hakkarainen

. Mauri Fagerstrom

Taisto Ojaranta
Ari Meskanen
Pekka Sopanen
Veikko Meskanen
Keijo Kaivonen
Hannu Malminen
Eino Pdivinen

Risto Kari

TaKK
KiskonKK
NSUK
Saarenk.
NSUK
NSUK
KillinkK
Onki-86

NSUK

KiskonKK
S-Kaira
Onki-86

NSUK

NSUK
KiskonKK
KiikalanUK
TaKK
Onki-86
NSUK
KiikalanUK
NSUK
TaKK

Onki-86

1886 g
1640
1574
1359
1073
967
814
781
686
433
347
233
222
133

81

3023
1913
1625
1608
1428
1360
1311
1242
1237

1038



11.

12.

13.

14.

15.

16.

17.

18.

Harri Hietakangas
Vaino Turkka
Rauno Leppanen
Jouko llvonen
Sami Tulonen
Raimo Lahde
Kaarlo Kojo

Kari Kojo

KiskonKK
NSUK
S-Kaira

KiskonKK

Onki-86
Kalakurjet

SaarenK

999

947

879

415

380

315

304

228



